
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

R N 

427 
402 
419 
403 
424 
432 
422 
408 
417 
404 
401 
413 
406 
407 
415 
411 
426 
452 
428 
409 
430 
420 
405 
429 
418 

Entrant 

SPERATI ANTONINO 

POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

GALEATI ANNALAURA 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

RUGA FRANCESCO 

ZANINI FRANCESCO 

VETTORI DAVIDE 

CASATI SIMONE 

DECARO NICCOLO' 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

SERTORE MARCO 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

GIROTTI PIETRO 

PREMI ALESSANDRO 

BONACINI ALESSANDRO 

BARONI ROBERTO 

TROMBETTA CHRISTIAN 

VECCHIATINI MARCO 

FABRIZI EMANUELE 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

GASPARI MARCO 

MOIA FRANCESCO 

BOSI ANTONIO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

SPERATI LEONARDO 

POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

GALEATI ANNALAURA 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

RUGA FRANCESCO 

ZANINI FRANCESCO 

VETTORI DAVIDE 

CASATI SIMONE 

DECARO NICCOLO' 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

SERTORE MARCO 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

GIROTTI ALESSANDRO 

PREMI ALESSANDRO 

BONACINI ALESSANDRO 

BARONI ROBERTO 

TROMBETTA CHRISTIAN 

VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 

FABRIZI EMANUELE 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

GASPARI MARCO 

MOIA ANDREA 

BOSI ANTONIO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

M2 RACING TEAM 

EMILIA KART SRL 

IMOLA MOTORSPORT 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

FEROCE MOTORSPORT 

EMILIA KART SRL 

IMOLA MOTOR SPORT 

FUMA RACING 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

FEROCE MOTORSPORT 

SING WOLF RACING 

EMILIA KART SRL 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

FUMA RACING 

AUDI SPORT ITALIA 

EMILIA KART SRL 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

SKM RACING TEAM 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

IMOLA MOTOR SPORT 

Time 

17:12.375 

17:13.681 

17:15.072 

17:17.702 

17:17.775 

17:18.997 

17:19.166 

17:22.140 

17:22.541 

17:22.823 

17:24.255 

17:27.022 

17:28.455 

17:29.586 

17:34.425 

17:36.626 

17:47.290 

17:54.027 

17:56.435 

15:43.593 

13:14.974 

11:33.441 

7:01.029 

2:49.374 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

18 

15 

13 

8 

3 

Diff 

1.306 

2.697 

5.327 

5.400 

6.622 

6.791 

9.765 

10.166 

10.448 

11.880 

14.647 

16.080 

17.211 

22.050 

24.251 

34.915 

41.652 

44.060 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

12 Laps 

17 Laps 

Best T. 

51.117 

51.019 

51.206 

51.268 

51.290 

51.341 

51.231 

51.447 

51.393 

51.172 

51.060 

51.722 

51.434 

51.640 

51.540 

52.189 

52.162 

52.767 

52.783 

51.525 

52.088 

52.414 

51.481 

53.662 

In 

19 

17 

11 

8 

8 

17 

8 

11 

13 

13 

17 

7 

15 

15 

7 

8 

12 

16 

16 

7 

14 

11 

6 

2 

0 

P.ty 

+10'' 

P.ts 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.306 

Avg. Speed 

87,596 

Best Lap Tm 

51.019 

Best Spd 

88,626 

Best Lap by 

402 - POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

Printed: 19/03/2017 17:56:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele Di Giusto 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 1 

125 MASTER 

Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 14:46:28 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

19/03/2017 14:30 

OFFICIAL RESULTS

STEWARD: Angela Chillon
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